Corrosion-Resistant
and NACE Compliant
Construction
Types 300 and 320 feature
aluminum die-castings, finished
with irridite and baked epoxy.
Materials in the Type 310  meet
NACE MR-01-75 requirements.

Note: This view shown with optional
 panel mount capability. See
 "Options" for ordering information.
               Type                    Model   Port Size     Output Range
                                         Number     (NPT)        (psi)        (BAR)
      Filter Regulator           300-BD       1/4"         0-10          0-.7
      Filter Regulator           300-BA       1/4"         0-30          0-2
      Filter Regulator           300-BB       1/4"         0-60          0-4
      Filter Regulator           300-BC       1/4"        0-120         0-8
 NACE Filter Regulator      310-BA       1/4"         0-30          0-2
 NACE Filter Regulator      310-BB       1/4"         0-60          0-4
 NACE Filter Regulator      310-BC       1/4"        0-100         0-7
           Filter Only               320-BX       1/4"            –               –
Options
Add proper letter at end of model number.
**E - Tapped Exhaust        allows captured exhaust. 1/4" NPT
  F - 5 Micron Filter           standard 40 micron filter is replaced
with 5 micron filter for more complete
air filtration (available for Type 300
and Type 320 only)
   J - Low Temperature      temperature range -40° to +125° F
(-40° to + 51° C).
*K - Knob:                         to replace square head adjust screw
  N - Non Relieving           for constant flow or downstream pres-
sure relief applications.
**P - Panel Mount              option allows panel mounting. See di-
mensional drawing.
   S - Stainless Steel          stainless steel external hardware
Trim                            (adjust stem, drain valve, fasteners).
Stainless steel internal pintle.
*T - Tamperproof Cover  prevents casual adjustment of output
pressure.
**V - Viton® Elastomers     used where elements in the supply air
are particularly destructive to standard
Buna-N pintle and diaphragm mate-
rial.
   X - ATEX                           94/9/EC
*  Options for Type 300 only.
**Standard features for Type 310 NACE.
Accessories
Mounting Bracket:             P/N 446-707-028
Gauges: 1/4" NPT back-mount, 2" face
        0-15 psi                         P/N 446-725-003
        0-30 psi                         P/N 446-725-004
        0-60 psi                         P/N 446-725-001
        0-160 psi                       P/N 446-725-002
8 Columbia Drive / Amherst, NH 03031 USA
Website: www.controlair.com
Email: sales@controlair.com